
                                                                                                                                                                        Program Your Future 2020 Schedule

Location Entire Session Dates Individual Program Dates Times Room Course

San Ysidro Branch Library January 25 - April 18, 2020 Saturday, January 25, 2020 1 - 4 PM                           Community Room Introduction to Front End Technologies  

San Ysidro Branch Library Saturday, February 1, 2020 1 - 4 PM  Community Room Introduction to Front End Technologies  

San Ysidro Branch Library Saturday, February 8, 2020 1 - 4 PM  Community Room Introduction to Front End Technologies  

San Ysidro Branch Library Saturday, February 22, 2020 1 - 4 PM  Community Room Introduction to Front End Technologies  

San Ysidro Branch Library Saturday, February 29, 2020 1 - 4 PM  Community Room Introduction to Front End Technologies  

San Ysidro Branch Library Saturday,March 7, 2020 1 - 4 PM  Community Room Introduction to Front End Technologies  

San Ysidro Branch Library Saturday, March 14, 2020 1 - 4 PM  Community Room Introduction to Front End Technologies  

San Ysidro Branch Library Saturday, March 21, 2020 1 - 4 PM  Community Room Introduction to Front End Technologies  

San Ysidro Branch Library Saturday, April 18, 2020 1 - 4 PM  Community Room Introduction to Front End Technologies  

San Ysidro Branch Library April 25 - July 11, 2020 Saturday, April 25, 2020 1 - 4 PM  Community Room HTML5 and CSS

San Ysidro Branch Library Saturday, May 2, 2020 1 - 4 PM  Community Room HTML5 and CSS

San Ysidro Branch Library Saturday, May 16, 2020 1 - 4 PM  Community Room HTML5 and CSS

San Ysidro Branch Library Saturday, May 30, 2020 1 - 4 PM  Community Room HTML5 and CSS

San Ysidro Branch Library Saturday, June 6, 2020 2 - 4 PM  Community Room HTML5 and CSS

San Ysidro Branch Library Saturday, June 13, 2020 1 - 4 PM  Community Room HTML5 and CSS

San Ysidro Branch Library Saturday, June 20, 2020 1 - 4 PM  Community Room HTML5 and CSS

San Ysidro Branch Library Saturday, June 27, 2020 1 - 4 PM  Community Room HTML5 and CSS

San Ysidro Branch Library Saturday, July 11, 2020 1 - 4 PM  Community Room HTML5 and CSS

San Ysidro Branch Library July 25 - September 26, 2020 Saturday, July 25, 2020 1 - 4 PM  Community Room HTML5 and Javascript

San Ysidro Branch Library Saturday, August 1, 2020 1 - 4 PM  Community Room HTML5 and Javascript

San Ysidro Branch Library Saturday,August 8, 2020 1 - 4 PM  Community Room HTML5 and Javascript

San Ysidro Branch Library Saturday, August 15, 2020 1 - 4 PM  Community Room HTML5 and Javascript

San Ysidro Branch Library Saturday, August 22, 2020 1 - 4 PM  Community Room HTML5 and Javascript

San Ysidro Branch Library Saturday, August 29, 2020 1 - 4 PM  Community Room HTML5 and Javascript

San Ysidro Branch Library Saturday, September 12, 2020 1 - 4 PM  Community Room HTML5 and Javascript

San Ysidro Branch Library Saturday, September 19, 2020 1 - 4 PM  Community Room HTML5 and Javascript

San Ysidro Branch Library Saturday, September 27, 2020 1 - 4 PM  Community Room HTML5 and Javascript
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